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Welder Fabrication and Fitting

Secretarial Practice

Surveyor

Electrician

Fashion Design Technology

Draughtsman Civil

Cosmetology

Computer Hardware and Network Maintenance
Wood Work Technician
Wireman

Welder Gas and Electric
Surveyor
Plumber

Mechanic Motor Vehicle

Information Communication Technology System Maintenance
Fitter

^Electrician
Draughtsman Civil

Government ITIs
20
21
18
13
15
16
15
12
18
9

Seats
available

Catering And Hospitality Assistant
Plumber

Travel And Tour Assistant

Electrician
Solar Technician Electrical

Digital Photographer
Catering And Hospitality Assistant
Physiotherapy Technician
Multimedia Animation and Special Effect

Electrician

Trade

New Government ITIs

(Papumpare)
Yupia

Valley)
Dibang
(Lower
Roing

(Tawang)
Lumla

(Siang)
Pangin

(Longding)
Kanubari

Location

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH
DEPARTMENT OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITANAGAR-791111
NO. DSDE-14013/1/2022Dated Itanagar, the 26th August/2025

ADMISSION NOTICE
With reference to our previous Admission Notice of even number dated 12lh June

2025, the second phase of admission in ITIs of Arunachai Pradesh for vacant seats will be conducted

online from 27lh August to 3" September 2025 through the department portal:

https://skill.arunaclial.eov.ln. New candidates who could not apply earlier may register afresh on the

given link.

Candidates who had submitted complete applications in Phase I but did not

receive any allotment 8i candidates who could not complete their applications may log in with their

existing credentials to apply for the remaining vacant seats. For any kind of query may contact the ITI

Admission Cell Bharat: 9999569548, SK Aref: 9563215420, Bipul Kalita: 9436054441, Nikhil:

9810396268, Gyati Tai: 7085221893, Tado: 6909896626, Karpi Bullo: 6909674778

ITI & Trade Wise Details of Seat Availability
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